
1. B HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA JUG - ZONA JUG

M
ARJAN
PoljudIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

SPLITSKA BANKA
Poljud

BOJOVNIK-TRILJ
Trilj

VRLIKA
Poljud

IM
OTSKI
Trilj

Pore
dak SetPoen

ZADAR, ZADAR1.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

6

1

2

7

8

3

9

4

5

10

Luka
UKALOVIĆ 605 591 667 582 638 392,85 616,6

592 587 627 634 568 381,65 601,61. 223,8
220,0

5
5

19
14,5

5
9

Stanko
ČOTA 564 579 592 601 621 391,45 591,4

562 551 608 590 – 369,84 577,82. 200,0
208,0

5
4

16,5
12,5

9
4

Ivica
PERIĆ 613 572 – – 579 375,33 588,0

582 537 581 590 – 372,04 572,53. 212,7
200,5

3
3

10
10

2
8

Josip
KARTELO 585 586 – – 573 379,73 581,3

562 552 570 524 586 369,25 558,84. 201,7
189,6

3
4

9
12

7
13

Mario
BALJAK 548 296 580 607 615 375,64,5 588,0

554 536 566 565 – 368,04 555,35. 212,4
187,3

4
2,5

13
8

7
8

Marin
COLIĆ 575 286 551 570 578 378,74,5 568,9

– 274 268 281 523 343,72,54 529,96. 190,2
186,2

3
1

14
4

15
5

Ante
MATAK – 259 525 – – 342,71,5 522,7

554 197 255 248 487 350,03,46 503,27. 180,0
153,2

1
1

1,5
6

5
28

Marko
BALJAK – – – – – –0 –

– – – – 533 352,01 533,08. –
181,0

0
0

0
1

0
2

Čedo
ALIĆ – 237 572 546 – 350,42,5 542,0

– – – – 493 326,01 493,09. 191,6
167,0

2
0

4
2

5
7

3406 3234 3475 3432 3190 365,2 192,7
3490 3406 3487 2906 3604 378,3 204,2

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 582,5

557,9



1. B HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA JUG - ZONA JUG

BOJOVNIK-TRILJ
TriljIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ZADAR
M

ocire

IM
OTSKI
Trilj

M
ARJAN
Poljud

VRLIKA
Poljud

Pore
dak SetPoen

SPLITSKA BANKA, SPLIT2.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

6

7

2

3

8

9

4

5

10

Ante
ĆAPIN 579 567 – 571 572 372,34 572,3

557 550 543 567 541 371,05 551,61. 200,0
180,6

3
2

11
8,5

5
13

Goran
BOŽINOVIĆ 572 536 564 521 546 361,25 547,8

555 542 552 538 549 364,65 547,22. 186,6
182,6

3,5
4

11
10,5

22
15

Dražen
BABIĆ 531 583 – 561 544 364,84 554,8

542 553 524 – 525 353,54 536,03. 190,0
182,5

2
2

9
6

10
8

Martin
ČOVIĆ 294 – 527 267 561 362,13,09 533,7

512 563 527 506 550 359,85 531,64. 171,5
171,8

2
3

9
13

13
26

Perica
OREŠKOVIĆ 541 551 508 545 341 366,74,6 540,4

– 483 536 543 559 359,54 530,35. 173,7
170,8

3
2

10,5
9

25
24

Petar
ODRLJIN 553 566 506 492 187 336,44,4 523,6

508 – 528 254 – 339,62,5 516,06. 187,3
176,4

1
0

9
2

13
8

Tonči
VULIĆ 251 507 – – 556 356,42,5 525,6

500 504 – 245 527 342,93,5 507,47. 169,2
164,6

1
0

3,5
3,5

12
26

Ivan
KOS – – 528 199 – 356,71,41 515,6

– – – 486 – 345,01 486,08. 158,9
141,0

0
0

1
0

17
7

Mario
BAŠIĆ – – 432 – – 285,01 432,0

– – – – – –0 –9. 147,0
–

0
0

0
0

7
0

3174 3195 3210 3139 3251 357,4 174,9
3321 3310 3065 3156 3307 357,3 181,3

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 538,6

532,3



1. B HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA JUG - ZONA JUG

SPLITSKA BANKA
PoljudIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

VRLIKA
Poljud

ZADAR
M

ocire

IM
OTSKI
Trilj

M
ARJAN
Poljud

Pore
dak SetPoen

BOJOVNIK-TRILJ, TRILJ3.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

6

1

7

2

3

8

9

4

5

10

Petar
VUKAS 582 505 – 558 – 362,33 548,3

561 348 556 – 522 364,93,65 544,41. 186,0
179,5

2
1

10
6

4
14

Dario
KRSTIĆ 519 551 514 545 – 362,84 532,3

558 571 549 531 483 368,85 538,42. 169,5
169,6

1
4

6,5
11,5

15
30

Ante
VRCAN – 520 547 567 521 355,34 538,8

508 561 – 556 522 355,84 536,83. 183,5
181,0

1
3

4,5
8

16
25

Damir
PEZELJ 527 542 552 543 588 359,85 550,4

532 535 – 542 509 352,34 529,54. 190,6
177,3

3
2

11
6

10
12

Jakov
ĆUKLIN – 572 – 532 535 368,03 546,3

– 522 550 528 515 352,84 528,85. 178,3
176,0

3
4

9,5
10

14
21

Petar
MAROŠ 512 – 578 549 534 366,34 543,3

527 – 544 510 – 361,33 527,06. 177,0
165,7

2
0

6
3

23
17

Ivanko
BOŠNJAK 530 528 522 – 564 370,04 536,0

533 539 537 516 496 359,45 524,27. 166,0
164,8

2
0,5

8,5
10

16
32

Marinko
MAROŠ 519 – – – 540 358,02 529,5

– – 528 – – 358,01 528,08. 171,5
170,0

1
0

3
1

11
5

Anđelko
VUKAS – – – – – –0 –

– 157 – – – 225,70,35 448,69. –
222,9

0
0

0
0

0
5

Ante
RATKOVIĆ – – 511 – – 344,01 511,0

– – – – – –0 –10. 167,0
–

0
0

0,5
0

10
0

3219 3233 3264 3183 3047 357,9 173,6
3189 3218 3224 3294 3282 362,2 178,0

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 540,2

531,5



1. B HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA JUG - ZONA JUG

ZADAR
M

ocireIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

IM
OTSKI
Trilj

VRLIKA
Poljud

SPLITSKA BANKA
Poljud

BOJOVNIK-TRILJ
Trilj

Pore
dak SetPoen

MARJAN, SPLIT4.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

6

7

2

3

8

4

9

10

5

Ante
BOŽIĆ 581 517 554 529 509 361,45 538,0

547 569 536 512 577 366,85 548,21. 176,6
181,4

2
3

12
14

21
16

Leonardo
CINDRIĆ 560 541 547 573 524 363,85 549,0

573 520 576 505 552 364,45 545,22. 185,2
180,8

3
3

10
12

12
13

Igor
RADOŠ 529 513 537 533 496 354,45 521,6

528 558 543 522 495 356,65 529,23. 167,2
172,6

0,5
2

7
10

29
31

Mario
BEARA 568 579 535 543 498 364,05 544,6

511 491 517 527 538 346,05 516,84. 180,6
170,8

4
2,5

14
8

8
16

Zdravko
BOLJAT 516 539 557 518 528 367,65 531,6

504 – 537 501 523 349,34 516,35. 164,0
167,0

4
0

11
3

30
22

Ivan
BRUNSKO 538 488 536 514 490 344,45 513,2

512 507 518 474 542 354,45 510,66. 168,8
156,2

1
1

5,5
4

33
30

Igor
PERIŠIĆ – – – – – –0 –

– 510 – – – 330,01 510,07. –
180,0

0
0

0
1

0
4

3175 3155 3227 3041 3227 355,6 171,9
3292 3177 3266 3210 3045 359,3 173,7

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 533,0

527,5



1. B HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA JUG - ZONA JUG

VRLIKA
PoljudIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

M
ARJAN
Poljud

SPLITSKA BANKA
Poljud

BOJOVNIK-TRILJ
Trilj

ZADAR
M

ocire

Pore
dak SetPoen

IMOTSKI, IMOTSKI5.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

6

2

7

8

3

4

9

10

5

Marijo
PRLJEVIĆ 527 521 584 513 539 356,65 536,8

527 536 556 547 – 367,54 541,51. 180,2
174,0

1
2

10
8

9
8

Mate
BULJAN 559 534 530 517 571 366,65 542,2

– 543 241 560 – 360,82,5 537,62. 175,6
176,8

3
2

11,5
5,5

15
6

Nediljko
GUDELJ 546 504 385 523 521 357,94,75 521,9

542 562 526 524 529 373,05 536,63. 164,0
163,6

3
2

10,5
10

21
25

Stipan
ZORIĆ – 491 466 273 498 347,43,5 493,7

559 527 142 – 501 360,33,25 532,04. 146,3
171,7

1,5
1

5
5,5

32
20

Ante
KOJUNDŽIĆ 546 569 527 530 549 368,05 544,2

515 508 520 540 576 359,45 531,85. 176,2
172,4

3
2

12
9

13
18

Bože
BAGARIĆ 548 – 549 531 557 362,54 546,3

514 555 522 453 532 353,25 515,26. 183,8
162,0

1
0

5,5
5

14
22

Mladen
GUDELJ – – – 246 – 332,00,5 492,0

529 – 496 513 520 353,54 514,57. 160,0
161,0

1
2

1
7

6
33

Branimir
BULJAN – – – – – –0 –

– – – – 526 360,01 526,08. –
166,0

0
0

0
1

0
5

Hrvoje
VLAŠIĆ 543 525 131 – – 349,32,25 532,9

– – 85 – – 200,00,25 340,09. 183,6
140,0

0
0

4
0

8
1

3186 3231 3088 3137 3184 359,8 167,7
3269 3144 3172 3133 3235 359,1 172,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 531,8

527,5



1. B HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA JUG - ZONA JUG

IM
OTSKI
TriljIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

BOJOVNIK-TRILJ
Trilj

M
ARJAN
Poljud

ZADAR
M

ocire

SPLITSKA BANKA
Poljud

Pore
dak SetPoen

VRLIKA, SPLIT6.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

6

1

2

7

8

3

4

9

10

5

Denis
DELIĆ 574 554 591 613 569 376,25 580,2

587 561 550 582 550 367,25 566,01. 204,0
198,8

3
2

13
8

4
6

Ante
BURNAĆ 528 598 566 564 551 361,05 561,4

538 557 576 – 560 367,04 557,82. 200,4
190,8

4
4

12
11

6
12

Petar
ELEZ – 251 402 288 536 372,42,75 537,1

578 – 250 537 528 359,73,5 540,93. 164,7
181,1

0
1

1,5
6,5

17
11

Branko
MATETIĆ 514 – – – – 344,01 514,0

– – 246 538 550 362,82,5 533,64. 170,0
170,8

0
0

1
3

8
17

Tomislav
MANDARIĆ 245 572 504 365 495 343,54,25 513,2

564 518 533 544 507 361,25 533,25. 169,6
172,0

1
2

9,5
9,5

25
20

Denis
ERCEG 547 563 501 520 511 359,45 528,4

542 531 237 271 545 350,34 531,56. 169,0
181,3

2
1

7,5
5,5

23
11

Joško
BURNAĆ 247 – – 256 – 350,01 503,0

491 512 – 263 – 361,62,5 506,47. 153,0
144,8

1
1

1
2,5

4
28

Ljubomir
BUDIĆ 546 520 492 559 581 360,65 539,6

– 531 561 – – 366,02 546,08. 179,0
180,0

1
1

10,5
3

11
7

Tomislav
MATETIĆ – – – 123 – 316,00,25 492,0

– – – 541 – 364,01 541,09. 176,0
177,0

0
0

0
0,5

1
7

Zvonimir
VUČEMILOVIĆ – 254 107 – – 334,70,75 481,3

– – 254 – – 368,00,5 508,010. 146,7
140,0

0
0

0
0

6
2

3300 3210 3207 3276 3240 362,0 179,1
3201 3312 3163 3288 3243 359,8 180,4

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 540,2

541,1


